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Apartments for Rent
(Unfurnished) 19

.

Momes For Sale 86

- - ———

- 100x239 Lot

With 2 bedroom home, 4 car garage,
fots of additional bullding space,
M0t o

81, Lomha, #22,500 Terms

50x300 Lot

‘s bedroom home. Mind B,

o
Lemita, $12,000 Terms.
Chris Sorenson

Realtor
3775 Pac: Cst. Hwy.
PR, 5-4405 FR 5-0449

Eve's. DA 6-3283

WALKING DISTANCE |

%o Del Amo Shopping
G.l. Resale

I street. Resr llving reom,
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, open bar kif-
ehen, wall to wall earpeting n liv-
Ing room, dining and hall. Fen
over stove, garbege disposal, re-
docorated In and ovt, mewly land-

seaped.

Paradise Realty

tAeross from Torrance Drive-in)

FR 6-8739

Open 9 b0 ¥

$995 Down
3 Bdrms, 2 Baths
Vacant

Whis levely G.1. Resale W located
south of the New May Co. shop-
ping Center, 1t feautres double de-
foched garage, hardwood floors,
bulit-in bar, bath off the master

bedroom, wall to wall carpet, nicely
Jendscaped, completely fenced, and

many other modern features. See

iz home ftoday for fomorrow may
be too late. For appointment call

FR.6-0477 DA 44995

— e

Open Sunday
28 W. Z2ND 5T, TORRANCE
3 BEDROOM, 1% BATHS
WESTERN HOLLY BUILT-IN
KITCHEN

S

Double parage, cinder block fence,
streets, curbe and sidewalks In

and pald, Only 2 years old. $13,950
81450 dn, Won’t last, Better hurry.

Sea Reoltxm

W Sepulveda, Ma
Day or Night call
ER 41402 or FR 46404

§7 owNER—Cataline view, 3 bed-
room, 1% bath, 3 years old, 20x22
#.  Ash paneled living room, ple
furs windows, fireplace. Huge
kitchen, seting ares, natural ash

cabinets, sainiess steel oven and”

range, dispossl. Large uifilty rm.

2.08r garage, landscaped. Walking

distance Parochial and  public

school, $25,850, $7000 will handle,

Open dally, 2523 Graysby Avenve.
TE 354

Lots for Sale (Business
And Rnldoml'nl) 7

-

Income for Life

From cholce L.A. County Property
Small Down

5 years from now you cen be §

years shead not lust § yesrs older,

Without obligation write INVEST-

MENT COUNSELOR, Box 13, Ter-

rance Press, Torrance, Callf.

Business Properties

For Sale or Lease ":

B e o

1200 Sq. Ft.
Industrial Bldg.
M-2
FOR RENT OR LEASE
1087 W. 25]1st St.

Warbor City
-

A S A A Al A A

Acreage, Farms, Ranches 102

DA 440

2'/5 Acres Near Lake
Swimming, Boating, Fishing.
Level, fertile land, $495 Full
Prios. $10 down $10 month.

RYan 1-4300
Bulidings o Be Moved 105
S g e
L B aon
A S04
Real Betete Wanted 14

o~

CAM
TOM MAURI"

CASH

s

o

L

Apartments for Rent
119 {L!nfurnishod)

Apartments for Rent
(Unfurnished)

Apartments for Rent
(Unfurnished) 119 119

NOW 5
RENTING

the new modern, all electric

Casa Manana

E
. s
24663 Pennsylvania Ave. . .. Lomita ‘

Phone DA 6-9435

or Inquire at Apartment 8

Check These Most Wanted Features:
% ALL-ELECTRIC BUILT-IN KITCHENS
+ CARPETED THROUGHOUT!
+ HUGE STORAGE SPACE!
+ CLOSE TO EVERYTHING! =
FULL HOUSEPOWER FOR LUXURIOUS LIVING

ROY M. ROBERTS, BUILDER
. DA 6-8015

Stores and Offices for Stores and Offices for $87.50 6 NEW 2-bedroom deluxe apfs.
Bullt-in ranges and ovens, garbage

Rent or L'.’“ 115 Rent or Lease 115 disposal, colored fixtures, hard-
i 3 wood floors, garages. 1906 Carnegle,
| Redondo Beach. DA 4-5108.
< BAB ER Y sN; A |\|I I lED ATTRACTIVE 2-bdrm. duplex. Gar-
bage disposal, garage, hardwood

|
| floors. 2 children ok. FA 81813,

ISQ Appliances

-

T
142 | Automobllnofgr.}-nlo

—

Rooms of Furniture

Including. refrigerator and
gas range. Used. Guaran-
teed. New bedroom set,
living room set and dinette |

Only $30 Down |
$5 a Week

Long Beach

Furniture Company
6TH & AMERICAN

Easy Credit Terms

BED DIVAN with chalr
Rebullt-Exchange—$59.50 !
Gardena-Torrance Furn,
180th & Western

WHIRLPOOL AUTOMATIC WASHER,

1959 deluxe model. Moving must
sacrifice. Used 8 weeks, | only
owe bank $147.82 or fteke over my
bank payments of $9.55 a month
My eaulty fres, next payment due
Mareh 15. Ne cash down. See af
14118 8. Vermont, Gardena.
DA 48294
i

-

Radie, Television 144

HE 62528

DA 41194 |

POX SPRINGS & Inner Sprine

Rebullt
Exchange $29.50

@ardena-Torrance Furn

180th & Western

DA 41194

BRAND NEW
HIDE-A-BEDS (2)

living room and
Walnut bedroom and
full and ftwin
tables and 100 Inter-
Nettie Sacks,
1045 W. Redondo Beach Blvd., 1
block west of Vermont,

FR 1-0803

2 birch bedrooms,

CORNER TABLE. Charcoal with
brass frim. Like new. Pair black

& gold 27’ table lamps, FR 90488,

4 DRAWER CHEST #9.78
UNFINISHED
Gardena-Torrance Furn.
180th & Western

DA 41194

FURNITURE UNCLAIMED, deposit
Brand new 4 room outfit,
Deluxe refrigerator, full size mod-
living room, bedroom,
dining room group with all access-
Save $237, Pay
1122 S, LaBrea,
Inglewood near Century.

WALNUT dooble bed, springs and
" gas stove, fully

automatic, $25. FR 58893,

"WE'RE DESPERATE

Leaving by plane Monday for over
fleld In Arabla. Left my
furniture & appliances at ware-
Storage pald for untll Jan-

Must find rellable par-
ty to take over my large eaulty
FREE. Balance now owed, $289.00.
8.50 a month In
cludes refrigerator with cross top
freezer, table fop range, 9 plece
living room set, automatic washer,
5 plece chrome set, bedroom set,
plus set of bunk beds, 21" TV,
vacuum cleaner, r
play pen, drapes, d
spread, toaster, iron, clock,
pans, efc. Also rloducél&u mac

@ Ideal Location for Hot Spot Bakery DRLUKE <o saohbon | |
| in the Third Unit of the New T N AP X
WESTERN PLAZA SHOPPING CENTER | colede, Ghuren” vk
16820 Yukon 16816 Yuk
ON SOUTH WESTERN AVENUE . . . SERVING | 5x3 3411 . DA 9.8115

WEST SAN PEDRO AND THE PALOS VERDES HILLS | jMMED. OCCUPANCY. Neat 3 bedrm.

apt, Children  accepted. Large
kitchen, garbage disposal. $75 mo.
See carefaker, 22728 Marvard Blvd
or call eves, DA 69547

Full Cooperation on Interior Wiring and Plumbing
36,000 Square Feet Off-Street Parking
Call Nels Ostrem TE 1-3708

Real Estate Wanted 114
CaSh 75, 2 BEDROOM, hard., tlle shower,

posal. Reasonable., 17901 Crenshaw

no pets. 1629 W. 213th 8t. Call of [ RISA" gUet s wekends. DA 9-1622.

For Your rear or PL 50702, btudth.
Equity
in 24 Hrs.

YOU PAY
v No Escrows
No Commission
Coll Now for

Free Appraisal
Responsible

MODERN 1 bedroom, garage, 1560 W,
224th 8. %60 mo.
FA 83929

MODERN one bedrm., disposal, con-
venlent location, forced alr heating,
$60 mo. DA 60278 after 6 p.m.

Houses for Rent
(Unfurnished) 116

——— Al Al A Al

NEW 1 BDRM. Dishwasher & dis-

CUTE l-bedroom cottage In Lomita,
Partly furnished, has stove and
refrigerator, fireplace, large 2-car
garage, $79.50. No chlidren or pets,

FA 84179

Adults only—$45, per month, Clean

Apt. 3.

Bedroom unfurn, duplex, $54. Ge- rent, Call
rage, small fenced yard, water pd. DA 65433 or DA 69166
Near shopping. 1636%; W. 216th St
FA 85415 ’
S g g e Apartments for Rent

DROOM, fenci yard, double (Furnhhod) 120

garage, patlo. $90, . ——— Al

TRHE i o bclinse MODERN EXTRA LARGE
3 BDRM., 1% bath, firepiace, Bullt- S'NGLE & | BEDRM AFW

Ins, patio, dbl. garage, famlly rm.
FA 82221 Furnished or unfurn. Elegant in-

3 BEDROOM 2 bath, SOUTHWOOD | ‘apte 1%
No MuUSS | * HOME, walking distance to. new o:'v.,,”,-'n‘.ajoca;:%?' ‘T?;;:m:
Del Amo shopping center, $150 mo, FRontler 59403 & FR. 5-4734.

FR 58261 ttt——— sl S
355, 2.ROOM bachelor apt. Clean &
comfortable, Private.

No Fuss
NO RED TAPE

0OS 5.6641 - OS 5-4880 FOR rent--large 3 bedroom house,

ASK FOR BOB OR BILL ot 'mum"a l;;»:reu g 0. SITAIR S Bl P o RS
i gt | e | $69.80 Nicoly furnished 1 bedroom
LlSTINGS NEW 1-bdrm. duplex, $45 mo. Water | apt. WIll accept 2 children. Close

pald, Baby ok. 1346 227th St. Off to transportation. 20613 §. Vermont,

Western (last blk ) DA 60206, DA 42583,

WANTED ONE bedroom unfurn. duplex, 350, | $75 — 1-BEDROOM furnished — nearly

1043 W, 225th 8t. Phone: FA 85620 new, paved parking. 1648% Ploza
FOR FAST, EFFICIENT oftet 8 B del Amo. DA 30113, 3

PERSONAL SERVICE CALL| 22 e | 5 mowTi T DEOROON APY. T

CONLEY Foncar Wt poit

Apartments for Rent & FR 31387
Rea'fy Properfies (U“'Ufﬂ'lh.d) 19 APARTMENTS lﬂ;-_l'
REALTOR

4501 Redondo Beach Bivd. 5 MON H
FR 9-8493 it i

Service i our business
We specialize in
® Residential resales
® Real estate financing

up. Children OK. 1343 ' agith S
Harber City. ‘DA 69759

ATTRACTIVE 3 room furr. apt. with
garage. Qulet location, %45 meo.
Call DA 43077 after 4 p.m.

ATTRACTIVELY FURNISHED UNITS
1 bedroom, $97.50. 2 bedroom $115.

|-Bedroom
Apa r+men+s Sapulyfda at A'"“Yff;zf 00727,

—lACH]!.Loi ;PT_ 1—block| from town,
¢ TV and Telephone

Furn., cooking facllities, attached
bath & shower, private entrance,

vgs, baby bed,

l-‘;\n. pll(ows & |

:ot: & |

Ine & |

Items 113 |

fo 163. See at warehouse, 1332 E.
LU 7-6626.

PAT'S TV SERVICE

-l A

Musica' Instruments
(Sales and Sorvicol' 152 |

MARTIN GUITAR. Model 00028, White

$3.50

Service Call
RCA and Sylvania tubes. Warrant-
ed parts and labor.
Gardena

Vietoria Park

DA 9-8377

18325 Ambler Ave

INGLEWOOD
PIANO CO.

NEW ESTEY, GULBRANSEN
Beginning at $395
Quality used planos—save $%§

M6 N. MARKET, INGLEWOOD
OR 83489

face, pear! trim. Cost $239. Wil
sell for $165. Like mew. TE 5.5703.

McCRERY'S
ANNUAL CLEARANCE
FEBRUARY ONLY
For the buy of youl Iife, don+t
miss the prices on new and used

HI-Fl and TV
334 Pine Long Beach
HE 69227

Open Mon. and Frl. Nites

able. Lowrey Organ Studio, 308 §.
Hawthorne, OS qsll.

USED CONN ORGAN
2 manual $695.

USED c|:c—';]c";ul';;1—,rs‘;mnhi\ and
Bivd, FA 86312,

-

Inboard Drive
Engine

or larger. Includes,

¥ Rudder

Y 303 Shatt

¥ Prop

¥r Instruments, Efc.

Office Phone FA 8.2550, BERT

SATALITE—$737, Terms

stration.

grands, organs, spinets, uprights, |

ORGAN, WAMMOND, vsed. Reason- |

DA 30720 OR 8-1509 |

steal with amplifier. 1215 Crenshaw

Boats, Sales & “ervices 160

100 per cent complete, 1955 Chev.
direct drive installation for 17 ft.

The most amazing family sallboat.
Make appointment for free demon-

UNDER

200 Automobiles for Sale

il A |

200 1 Automobiles for Sale

B i

Brokaw

*

PRICED Chevrolet

BUT HIGH ON QUALITY

CARDS

UNDER $1000

'55 Studebaker Starlite Coupe

One-owner original car with

‘54 Oldsmobilé 88 ...

$ 795
economy saving overdriw'

$ 999 |

SUPER MARDTOP. Holiday model with power steering & brakes. |

‘54 Ford V-8 Country Squire ...

Radlo, heater, automatic

'53 Chevrolet Bel Air 4-door .

Radlo, heater, white walls.

‘53 Chrysler New Yorker 4-door

$995 |
$595
$595

Radlo, heater automatic, power steering and brakes.

‘854 Lincoln Capri Hardtop

Radio, heater, hydramatic

é6cyl. This Is a mechanic’s

¢4 Rambler Wagon

Radio, heater, overdrive

‘52 Rambler Convertible

Radio, heater.

'82 Studebaker 1V2-Ton Stake

Radio, heater, overdrive, Good rubber.

’52 GMC V2-Ton Pickup .

Excellent condition.

FIAT

ALFA ROMEO
505 Pacific

' Hermosa Beach
‘ Nothing Down With Good Credit”

Open Evenings and Sundays

UNDER $500
| ‘54 Henry J. ..

special. Perfect body and interior

‘49 Cadillac Convertible $495

Hydramatic, radlo, heater, power windows and seats. New nylon

$995

e, M A

$495
$495
$495
. $495

LANCIA

Coast Hwy.
FR 4-0921

King Harbor
Boats
90! Pier Ave. Hermosa
FR 9-0823°
Trallers for Sale 167

142

| Appliances

'SAVE $$$

WE NEED
ROOM

water level control.

. UNFURNISHED 1 bedroom Apt. |

& newly painted—at 2213 Cabrillo, |

UNFU#NISHEI') ib;droom np'f for |

G.E. dishwasher,

Real RRCTIRE L DTt s e udts Tt RGBSR AT side hallways, beautiful landscaped

. 3 BEDROOM, 1% bath Neo surroundings, Ideally located with
’ aths, r ' !

. 18534 Hawthorne Blvd. schools, markets & church. shopping center across the street,

. separate chen, nette, dressing

' FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995 g VA 90 g room, lnroc'clouh. w.w. carpeting, |

S WYY TV g ™1 3 bedroom unfurnished home, 25825 ree use of vacuum cl., TV an

{ CASH FOR YOUR Hillworth, Lomlita, Chris Sorenson, '..r':""‘ ’d'” I”: "|‘°d‘ auto. washs

ER 8-4408 PR 5.0449 ryers In laundry rm., all

| HOME utilities pald, no cleaning charge

g e or deposit, $72 to $100. Las Paimas

trailer,

22020 Dolores St.

| 42 MELODY 1957 trailer, 2 bdrm,, |
awning, and cooler. Make offer on |
| eaquity. Knolls Trailer Lodge, 23701 |

washer with | Western Ave. Space 136,

Guaranteed.,

@was  dryer. |

Maytag wringer swasher. Aluminum
square ftub. Guaranteed,

6.E. wringer washer. Guaranteed.
Guaranteed.

sewing  machine, Walnut

10-in table model. Guar-

$19.50

TV combination
with AM & FM radlo, 3 speed
phonograph. Guaranteed.

console, mahogany
1410, TV. Guaranteed,

Packard-Bell 17¢in. TV table mod:

We Have Our Own
, Service Department

LIBERAL TRADE-IN§ ON
ALL NEW MERCHANDISE
EASIEST OF TERMS

BOULEVARD
TV and Appliances
260 N. Hawthorne Blvd.
OS 6-7759-—-0S 6-67586

Open Dally 10 “1H 6 wek days
Monday and Fridey ’1‘" ’

® Rentals ; Outlets utilitles pald. $38 mo. FA 8-6045,
We demand equriesy, inegr 7 ROOM. Twin beds. Sultable 2 gen-
p«uv-nm.”our ,.,,...,','.V.,f:: 7 CHILDREN tlemen. Roto Broll. Refrig, Pri-
in the handling of your real estate vate entrance, Weekly, One block
transactions, WELCOME it Carson. 1437 W. 216th St

BENDIX sutomatic washer, Norge
refrigerator. Reasonable,
DA 42190

Ch'sm'MOOdY ¢ Pink Bath Fixtures, ete. ;‘,',?"x;nm:“%,"x; m’":ww'

Realtors DI W GRIBNTH ST, | oottt
FR 6-0431 12 blocks south of 90th $t. | " dewntown Toreance. Khchem, Iiving

room, bathroom, bedroom. Utilitles

and Fi U’roa) furnished. 857 per month, Avall-

able Immediately.
PA  BA8A8

i 20242 Hawthorne Bivd.
i
|

| WANTED TO BUY $ee Manager or Call
3 bedroom and den. Want G.1. cjos
ing costs and | ynds only. Can
make good m y payments In
sy down ment, Or will
take 58 with ::{lon fo buy. Tor.
rance ares only, F‘ 2-4937

Houses for Rent
(Unfurnished)

951 BEDROOM house. 4083 W,
160th 81, Lawndale, Water & dis | 849,

12TH MO, 840, New 1 bedroom du-
plex. $72.50. Garage, digposal, TV

W. 250th St. Eves, after 5 or Saf,
_ond Sun. DA ¢699, | Aduis, 112 Vista del Mar.
1 bedroom, newly decorated, bt

broller, alass oven

GL 4-8564 @ |FURNISHED bachelor apt. 1 person| *. with freezer,
only, Utilitles pald. Best downtown
location. No pets 1218 Cota SV,
. FA B389

116 | 2rtenne. “Water paid’ ToF ok, ‘740 [ioLiYWOOD_RIVIERA. Lovely 1.
-4 bedroom. Shower, garage, $110

posal pald. DA 3-474, Children welcoms, 20613 §. Ver-

mont, DA 425853

$75/ 2 Bdl’m HOUS‘ $54.50 Roomy 1 bedroom apt. Children
Children welcome, Large yard walcome. 20613 8, Vermont.
22601 Monets St. DA 42353 Also unfurnished.

Torrance JOSANDRA GARDEN GTS.
9 81,

7 s $59:50 Month ol
1 Bedroom Apt.
ssg-ggdﬁgg:\ﬂ?-‘lomc 3 TR T epiee i o 133

wh & Frampton, Harbor City,
. 9B,

e o e WANTED TO RENT: Christian fami-
Sy B b o M,rvmw" 2 DA 6-8404 Iy would Iike fo rent 3 bedroom

the same price? S T, § conuiiivrlnsioiboeciiniamisinnicmibtdbindresiniate house, South Torrance or Lomits,
gwaﬂ, TV antenns. Natural | $66.50 Clean roomy 2 bedreom, Chil- Call DA _&7087

MODERN 1-BDRM, APT. and ge-
rage. Oak floors, furnace, show-
eors. latory with private front and
redr entrances. Spacious lawns, $85,

-

bireh . Thermo heat, water | dren weicome, 20613 8. Verment.
peld. garage. Located be- DA 42553 Purniture Wanted 97
tween Vermeont and fern,
s A T’:ronvnv(.. 23%rd Y. LQMI%RI%OP: '".T.. onmmcm. AL WA':;T TO I'UV—Hznhow and mis-
c adr ve., Torrance, an be cellaneous fems cash, Pri, pty,
Bar  ipbarrmetion M 4707 seen between 3 and 4 pm, FA 00 rA LOPM

OAFFERS & SATTLER gas range,
1958 deluxe model.
C.P. automatic,

Used 6 weeks,

clock, light,

Famous  adiustable
door. Many ex-
Moving. must sacrifice. Neo
I only owe bank
$158.64 or take over my bank pay-
ments of $7.94 & month, See o
14118 8. Vermont, Gardena,
DA 48294
NORGE 1959 REFRIGERATOR, 18 cu.
makes lce cubes
fatest swing-out
shelves, 80 Ib, freerer, § yr. guar-
antee. Regular price $:529.95, save
this  week eonly

LIBERTY MOME APPLIANCE C€O.
3445 Torrance Bivd,
FA B340

Torrance

FE & MERRITT WASHER-
R COMBINATION, Latest
odel. 2 year guarantes. Regular
Sale price this
week only, $419.95. Terms,

LIBERTY HOME APPLIAN
Torrance Blvd,
FA 8

¥ €O,
orrance

27 FT. NASHUA.

E-55.
TE 52442 or TE 2-5582
et

\Miuollonoous for Sale
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